
English - Get ready for Alphabets. 
Reading :Capital Letters A to Z 
Recitation: Rhymes and stories A 

1. Rain on the Green Grass 

4. Traffic Light 
Written: Capital letters A-Z 

1. Missing letters A-Z 

4. Encircle the correct letter 
3. Match the letter with the picture 

5. Match the samne letter 

2. Look at the picture and write the first letter 

6. Dictation -Letters A-Z 

Hindi- 3 steps foundation (step 1) 
Oral - d - 4, 3T, 5, 3, G, 3\, 3, 3, 3: 
ofddl - 1.ftdeft 2.4aî 3.gff zr-f 
Written - dR- 4, A1,3,$,3, G,ų,, 31, 3At,3, 34: 

1) Ii Rr 4TI 

1. Counting 1-20 

2. This is me 
5. Grapes 

Maths oral - Number Recognition 1-20 
Written - 3 steps The Foundation 

7) gAtg- R-, 3T,3,$,3, 5,,i , , i,34: 

2. Fill the missing numbers 1-20 
3. What number comes after 1-20 
4. Count and circle the number 1-20 
5. Count and match the number. 1-20 
6. Count and write the number 1-20 

1.Flowers 
General Knowledge :Oral (Any five in each) 

Conversation 

1. How old are you? 
lam years old. 

Class Nursery 
Annual Examination 

2. When is your birthday? 
My birthday is on 

Syllabus 2025-26 

2.Vegetables 

3. Mummy Daddy 

3.Means of Transport 



ST. PATRICKS VIDYA BHAWAN, JODHPUR 
ANNUAL EXAM 2025-26 

DATE 
19.2.26 
23.2.26 
24.2.26 
26.2.26 
28.2.26 
4.3.26 
6.3.26 
10.3.26 
13.3.26 

PRE-PRIMARY 

DAY 

Thursday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 
Friday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

NURSERY 
English Recitation+Reading 
Hindi Recitation+Reading 

Drawing 
General Knowledge (Oral) 

Maths Oral 
English Text+Dictation 

Hindi Text +Dictation 
Maths Written 

Pre-Primary result on 27th March'26 Timing:-8:00am to 11:00am 
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