

Syllabus 2025-26
Class Nursery
Annual Examination

English - Get ready for Alphabets.

Reading : Capital Letters A to Z

Recitation: Rhymes and stories A

- | | | |
|----------------------------|---------------|----------------|
| 1. Rain on the Green Grass | 2. This is me | 3. Mummy Daddy |
| 4. Traffic Light | 5. Grapes | |

Written: Capital letters A-Z

1. Missing letters A-Z
2. Look at the picture and write the first letter
3. Match the letter with the picture
4. Encircle the correct letter
5. Match the same letter
6. Dictation -Letters A-Z

Hindi- 3 steps foundation (step 1)

Oral - स्वर - अ, आ, इ, ई, उ, ऊ, ए, ऐ, ओ, औ, अं, अः

कविता - 1.तितली 2.मुत्री 3.मुर्गी रानी 4.हाथी राजा 5.तोता राम

Written - स्वर - अ, आ, इ, ई, उ, ऊ, ए, ऐ, ओ, औ, अं, अः

- 1) खाली स्थान भरो।
- 2) चित्र देखकर सही अक्षर लिखो।
- 3) समान अक्षरों का मिलान करो।
- 4) अक्षर देखकर सही चित्र से मिलान करो।
- 5) चित्र देखकर सही अक्षर पर गोला बनाओ।
- 6) स्वर को जोड़ो।
- 7) श्रुतलेख - स्वर - अ, आ, इ, ई, उ, ऊ, ए, ऐ, ओ, औ, अं, अः

Maths oral - Number Recognition 1-20

Written - 3 steps The Foundation

1. Counting 1-20
2. Fill the missing numbers 1-20
3. What number comes after 1-20
4. Count and circle the number 1-20
5. Count and match the number. 1-20
6. Count and write the number 1-20

General Knowledge : Oral (Any five in each)

- | | | |
|-----------|--------------|----------------------|
| 1.Flowers | 2.Vegetables | 3.Means of Transport |
|-----------|--------------|----------------------|

Conversation

1. How old are you ?
I am ____ years old.
2. When is your birthday?
My birthday is on ____.

ST. PATRICKS VIDYA BHAWAN, JODHPUR
ANNUAL EXAM 2025-26
PRE-PRIMARY

<u>DATE</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>NURSERY</u>
19.2.26	Thursday	English Recitation+Reading
23.2.26	Monday	Hindi Recitation+Reading
24.2.26	Tuesday	Drawing
26.2.26	Thursday	General Knowledge (Oral)
28.2.26	Saturday	-
4.3.26	Wednesday	Maths Oral
6.3.26	Friday	English Text+Dictation
10.3.26	Tuesday	Hindi Text +Dictation
13.3.26	Friday	Maths Written

Pre-Primary result on 27th March'26 Timing:-8:00am to 11:00am

